r_iy_adauia

Periodo: 2021

Expediente
Ne Caratula
51064 Municipalidad de Rivadavia

C/BUSTOS ORLANDO ANTONIO Y
OTRO /P Apremio

49445 Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/GERLINI JUAN A.(LOZA
JUSTINA) /P Apremio

20077 |Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/MATILLA JULIAN /P Apremio

19237 |Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/GODOY FRANCISCO MANUEL /P
Apremio

57478 |Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/GLENON HECTOR /P Apremio

57601 Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/CLAVERO JOSE GUILLERMO /P
Apremio

57618 Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/DIGIOVANI SILVIA A.Y OTRO /P
Apremio

57691 Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/INSTITUTO PROVINCIAL DE LA
VIVIENDA /P Apremio

57794 \Municipalidad de Rivadavia C/DI
NATALE GUSTAVO JAVIER /P Apremio

57703 |Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/INSTITUTO PROVINCIAL DE LA
VIVIENDA /P Apremio

1213136 Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/INSTITUTO PROVINCIAL DE LA
VIVIENDA /P Apremio

61576 \Municipalidad de Rivadavia C/SOSA
ROSA ELVIRA /P Apremio

61859 Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/VASQUEZ HUGO SEBASTIAN /P
Apremio

47712 Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/INSTITUTO PROVINCIAL DE LA
VIVIENDA /P Apremio

58023 |Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/JAUNIN CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA /P
Apremio

57848 Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/GONZALEZ FERNANDO CESAR /P
Apremio

68998 Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/PALMA MIGUEL ADOLFO MAGNO /P
Apremio

69166 Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/POROLLAN ANGEL /P Apremio

69180 |Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/CARRIZO OSCAR CARLOS /P Apremio

79786 Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/BAYARRI FRANCISCO MARCELO /P
Apremio
0 |Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/SORIA TOMAS /P Apremio

1219887 Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/GARCIA LAURA ALEJANDRA /P
Apremio

1220623 Municipalidad de Rivadavia C/GUIA
PEDRO RAMON /P Apremio

1221244 Municipalidad de Rivadavia

Usuario: amadeo

Demandado

Municipalidad de Rivadavia

Acuerdo 3949 Anexo 18

Trimestre: Tercero

Tribunal de
Radicacion
Juzgado Paz

Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz

Monto . L
Circunscripcion

1.718,99 Tercera

1.360,23 Tercera
5.663,46 Tercera
3.420,28 Tercera
5.044,20 Tercera
8.575,23 Tercera
494,74 Tercera
1.959,22 Tercera
501,46 Tercera
1.709,44 Tercera
1.475,88 Tercera
11.217,77 Tercera
3.051,36 Tercera
1.162,36 Tercera
2.322,71 Tercera
2.839,24 Tercera
2.596,81 Tercera
2.825,91 Tercera
2.953,25 Tercera
2.747,61 Tercera
3.206,74 Tercera
55.786,47 Tercera
15.619,55

Tercera

9.576,74 Tercera

Nomenclador: 060212

Sentencia Cobrado

Fecha Importe Fecha Importe
19/01/2011 1.718,99 |12/08/2021 99,94
03/02/2011 1.360,23 |07/07/2021 735,00
25/02/2011 5.663,46 27/09/2021 2.016,72
28/02/2011 3.420,28 06/07/2021 1.207,93
16/11/2011 5.044,20 01/07/2021 189,00
30/11/2011 8.575,23 02/09/2021 646,59
30/11/2011 494,74 08/07/2021 344,00
14/12/2011 1.959,22 |02/08/2021 380,84
20/12/2011 501,46 08/09/2021 740,00
23/12/2011 1.709,44 |06/09/2021 993,75
29/12/2011 1.475,88 |15/07/2021 2.587,32
03/09/2013 |11.217,77 |11/08/2021 1.534,64
18/09/2013 3.051,36 13/09/2021 1.378,58
03/01/2014 1.162,36 |12/08/2021 908,42
27/05/2015 2.322,71 |03/08/2021 1.585,58
11/08/2015 2.839,24 |15/09/2021 3.373,21
25/11/2015 2.596,81 |12/08/2021 3.022,00
02/12/2015 2.825,91 |17/08/2021 977,87
14/04/2016 2.953,25 |16/09/2021 821,70
15/08/2018 2.747,61 |05/08/2021 966,78
07/11/2019 3.206,74 06/09/2021 965,40
08/11/2019 |55.786,47 |19/08/2021 17.697,13
28/11/2019 |15.619,55 |09/09/2021 3.337,47
11/12/2019 | 9.576,74 |11/08/2021 | 1.145,83
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NO

1227999

46547

1233804

1233832

o

56147

57859

1233785

58703

58587

58349

50359

56827

57941

57732

1242249

1242229

1242240

1242235

1242228

1242225

1242230

1242223

1242224

1242251

1242242

1242250

Expediente

Caratula
C/CONSOLI CARLOS DANIEL /P
Apremio
Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/ROSAS AMALIA C.DE-CRUZ PEDRO-
/P Apremio
Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/INSTITUTO PROVINCIAL DE LA
VIVIENDA /P Apremio
Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/OJEDA FRANCISCO /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia

C/BOREL ARNALDO GABRIEL /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/GIMENEZ MARCELO JAVIER /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia

C/PALMA SANTIAGO ANGEL Y OTRA /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/LUCERO CAYETANO ALBERTO /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia C/BAEZ
RAMON ANTONIO /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/GUTIERREZ LUCERO SERAFIN /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia

C/ROSAS AMALIA C.TOLEDO ROBERTO-

/P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/ROSAS AMALIA C.DE-PAEZ
DALMIRO /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/AGUILAR DE CELI EUSEBIA-
VICTOR /P Apremio
Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/BIANCHI HUGO N.(SOSA
TRANSITO) /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/RUBIO LUIS /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia C/IPV-
ORTIZ MIRTHA C.- /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia C/RUIZ
CARLOS ABEL /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia C/ARCE
JOSE /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/LONGONE DE SOSA CARMEN
CORINA /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia C/GIL
JUAN /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia C/ARCE
LUIS RAFAEL /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/BRIONES NELIDA ROSA /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/CAPOMAGI ENRIQUE /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia C/B°
CAPARROZ-GIMENEZ ELEUTERIO /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia

C/CACERES STELLA MARIS /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/SILVA BAUDILIO BENJAMIN /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/OLIVELLA MASANA JAIME /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia

Usuario: amadeo

Monto

Demandado

7.920,45

820,72

14.022,94

11.086,48

14.720,04

918,26

983,01

2.136,92

21.362,87

975,14

990,55

36.053,39

9.495,77

3.663,61

928,54

58.072,77

11.081,86

8.710,76

56.650,04

14.049,32

13.505,25

16.467,32

9.363,97

44.932,74

15.285,57

34.278,76

82.642,30

Tribunal de

Radicacion
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz

Circunscripcion

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Sentencia

Fecha Importe
27/05/2020 7.920,45
14/07/2020 820,72
12/11/2020 |14.022,94
22/12/2020 |11.086,48
08/04/2021 |14.720,04
05/07/2021 918,26
05/07/2021 983,01
05/07/2021 2.136,92
05/07/2021 |21.362,87
05/07/2021 975,14
07/07/2021 990,55
08/07/2021 |36.053,39
08/07/2021 9.495,77
23/07/2021 3.663,61
23/07/2021 928,54
26/08/2021 |58.072,77
26/08/2021 |11.081,86
26/08/2021 8.710,76
26/08/2021 |56.650,04
26/08/2021 |14.049,32
27/08/2021 |13.505,25
27/08/2021 |16.467,32
27/08/2021 9.363,97
27/08/2021 |44.932,74
30/08/2021 |15.285,57
30/08/2021 |34.278,76
30/08/2021 |82.642,30

Cobrado

Fecha

07/09/2021

06/08/2021

20/09/2021

19/07/2021

27/09/2021

10/11/2021

24/11/2021

24/09/2021

30/03/2021

Importe

1.308,94

1.748,90

1.280,01

448,00

934,44

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

8.814,00

0,00

586,62

5.090,00

1.084,51

0,00

0,00

0,00
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NO

1242246

1242234

o

1242227

1242236

1242232

1224231

1242226

1242248

1242247

1242245

1242239

1242241

1242244

1242238

1242237

1242252

1242253

1242233

1242243

1242230

Expediente
Caratula
C/RUMBO SONIA RAQUEL /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/PEREZ MARIA /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/INSTITUTO PROVINCIAL DE LA
VIVIENDA /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/INSTITUTO PROVINCIAL DE LA
VIVIENDA /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/BELARDINELLI DE COPPI JUSTA /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia

C/JAIME AMANDA FELIPA /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/ERARIO ROQUE /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/CIALONE ANTONIO SUC. /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/INSTITUTO PROVINCIAL DE LA
VIVIENDA /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/PRISCO DEPORTES /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia

C/PEREZ SANTOS EMETERIO /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia

C/PERALTA MIGUEL ANGEL /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/MAHONA JORGE DANIEL /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/MARTINEZ MANUEL ARTURO /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/PENISSE FRANCISCO /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/LOMBARDO SUSANA ANTONIA /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia C/JUAN
ANTONIO E /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/VANNINI ALBERTO JOSE /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/VARGAS JUAN FRANCISCO /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/FUNES DE MORALES JUANA /P
Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/INSTITUTO PROVINCIAL DE LA
VIVIENDA /P Apremio

Municipalidad de Rivadavia
C/PERALTA MIGUEL ANGEL /P Apremio

Usuario: amadeo

Monto
Demandado

20.511,10

34.613,55

7.097,15

90.142,91

15.879,14

16.349,57

13.561,66

33.902,57

56.217,99

84.416,70

11.165,24

7.149,85

88.380,41

9.037,26

9.145,73

26.971,15

36.445,78

26.558,93

39.265,28

4.973,89

2.296,70

Tribunal de

Radicacion
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Juzgado Paz
Letrado de
Rivadavia

Circunscripcion

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Tercera

Sentencia

Fecha Importe
30/08/2021 |20.511,10
30/08/2021 |34.613,55
30/08/2021 7.097,15
30/08/2021 |90.142,91
30/08/2021 |15.879,14
30/08/2021 |16.349,57
30/08/2021 |13.561,66
30/08/2021 |33.902,57
30/08/2021 |56.217,99
30/08/2021 |84.416,70
30/08/2021 |11.165,24
30/08/2021 7.149,85
30/08/2021 |88.380,41
30/08/2021 9.037,26
30/08/2021 9.145,73
30/08/2021 |26.971,15
30/08/2021 |36.445,78
30/08/2021 |26.558,93
30/08/2021 |39.265,28
16/09/2021 4.973,89
28/09/2021 2.296,70

Cobrado
Fecha Importe

0,00

16/10/2019 |10.505,38
06/08/2021 1.542,56

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
05/10/2021 5.813,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
24/11/2021 6.401,40

0,00

0,00

0,00
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